Internal Complaints Committee for prevention of Sexual Harassment of women at Workplace.

We give below the constitution of the Apex Internal Complaints Committee for ready reference
--

Sr No	EC No	Name & Designation	Designation in ICC	Location
1	81198	Mrs. Archana Pandey, CGM & Head – Internal Audit	Chief Lady Liaison Officer	HO, Baroda
2	81107	Mrs.Swapna Bandopadhaya, General Manager – Operations and Services	Member	HO, Baroda
3	39851	Mrs.Jayanthi D. Bhat, Head - Corporate Ethics Department	Member	BCC, Mumbai
4	50472	Dr. Shailendra Kumar Awasthi, Deputy General Manager - Disciplinary Proceedings Department	Member	BCC, Mumbai
5	73924	Mrs.Snehal Musale, Senior Manager – Legal Department	Member Secretary	BCC, Mumbai
6		Prof. Sunita Nambiyar	External Member	MSU, Vadodara

Name	Mrs.Archana Pandey
Designation in	
ICC	Chief Lady Liaison Officer
Scale	Chief General Manager & Head – Internal Audit
Bank Name	Bank of Baroda
Address	Baroda Bhawan, RC Dutt Road, Alkapuri,
Address	Vadodara
City	Vadodara
Pincode	390001
Telephone	(M) +91- 8850537154
Number	(O) 0265 - 2316475
Email ID	internalcomplaints@bankofbaroda.com

Name	Mrs.Swapna Bandopadhaya
Designation in	
ICC	Member
Scale	General Manager, Operations and Services
Bank Name	Bank of Baroda
Address	Baroda Bhawan, RC Dutt Road, Alkapuri, Vadodara
City	Vadodara
Pincode	390001
Telephone Number	(O) 0265-2316095
Email ID	Swapna.Bandopadhyay@bankofbaroda.com

Name	Mrs.Jayanthi D. Bhat
Designation in	
ICC	Member
Scale	Deputy General Manager, Corporate Ethics
Bank Name	Bank of Baroda
Address	C-8,2nd floor,Laxmi Tower, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
City	Mumbai
Pincode	400051
Telephone Number	(O) 022-68843915
Email ID	Jayanthi.Bhat@bankofbaroda.com

Name	Dr. Shailendra Kumar Awasthi
Designation in ICC	Member
Scale	Deputy General Manager, Disciplinary Proceedings
Bank Name	Bank of Baroda
Address	C-26, G-Block, 5th Floor,Baroda Corporate Centre,Bandra (E)
City	Mumbai
Pincode	400051
Telephone Number	(O) 022-66985561
Email ID	Shailendra.Awasthi@bankofbaroda.com

Name	Mrs.Snehal Musale
Designation in	
ICC	Member Secretary
Scale	Senior Manager, Legal
Bank Name	Bank of Baroda
Address	C-26, G-Block, 5th Floor,Baroda Corporate Centre,Bandra (E)
City	Mumbai
Pincode	400051
Telephone Number	(O) 022-66985533
Email ID	Snehal.Borse@bankofbaroda.com

Name	Prof. Sunita Nambiyar
Designation in	
ICC	External Member
Scale	-
Bank Name	-
Address	-
City	Vadodara
Pincode	400051
Telephone Number	9898699181
Email ID	sunitanambiyar@gmail.com